
SMALL POND PRODUCTIONS
LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS -  REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
Tuesday 14 Jan 7.45 PM The SPACE First Meeting / Audition Prep
Friday 17 Jan 7.45 PM The SPACE Auditions
Tuesday 21 Jan 7.45 PM The SPACE Singing 
Friday 24 Jan 7.45 PM The SPACE Singing 
Tuesday 28 Jan 7.45 PM The SPACE Singing 
Friday 31 Jan 7.45 PM The SPACE Singing 
Tuesday 4 Feb 7.45 PM The SPACE Singing 

Friday 7 Feb 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Tuesday 11 Feb 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Wednesday 12 Feb 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Tuesday 18 Feb 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Fri 21 Feb 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Tuesday 25 Feb 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Friday 28 Feb 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Tuesday 3 March 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Friday 6 March 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Tuesday 10 March 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Friday 13 March 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Tuesday 17 March 7.45 PM TBC Blocking
Friday 20 March 7.45 PM TBC Blocking
Friday 27 March 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Sunday 29 March 12:00 PM The SPACE Blocking
Tuesday 31 March 7.45 PM The SPACE Blocking
Friday 3 April 7.45 PM The SPACE Run
Tuesday 7 April 7.45 PM The SPACE Run
Wednesday 8 April 7.45 PM The SPACE Run
Tuesday 14 April 7.45 PM The SPACE Run
Wednesday 15 April 7.45 PM The SPACE Run
Friday 17 April 7.45 PM The SPACE Run
Sunday 19 April 2:00 PM The Pavilion Band Call
Sunday 19 April The Landmark Stage Rehearsal
Monday 20 April 7.00PM The Landmark Tech 
Tuesday 21 April 7.00PM The Landmark Dress
Wednesday 22 April 7.00PM The Landmark Dress
Thursday 23 April 7.30PM (6.30) The Landmark Show 1
Friday 24 April 7.30PM (6.30) The Landmark Show 2
Saturday 25 April 7.30PM (6.30) The Landmark Show 3


